
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. 

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online Bids (SRM E-Tender) 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Tender/Notice 

No. 

RFX/ 

EVENT NO 

Particulars of Tender Estimated Cost 

with GST 

 

EMD (Rs.) 

Time 

Limit/ 

Tender 

cost Rs. 

 
EEC/NGP/  

T-02- 1st   

call 2025-26                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 

7000036442 

Repairing of Damaged 
Compound Wall & 
Construction of Water 
Sump to drain out the 
rain water to the outside 
of the substation at 
220/33KV Sub-Station 
Umred, Dist. Nagpur. 

 
Rs.32,69,938.00 
(including 
GST) 

 

Rs.32,699.38 

 

02 

Months 

Tenders Available at: http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; from 21.05.2025 (10:00 Hrs.), Due date for online 

submission: 05.06.2025 (10:00 Hrs.);Technical Bid Opening: 05.06.2025 (11:00Hrs.) (if possible). 

          

             

          ----SD--- 

        (Anil S. Sawarkar)  

 Executive Engineer(C)(I/C) 

EHV CCCM Division, 

MSETCL, Nagpur 

 
 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

